
Place Name chip Gender Rider Status Nat. AG Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9 Time NOL Gap

A-Race 80kms
1. Alomrani, Ahmed VPPSH69 m Amateur Open 16:27 14:01 14:32 14:35 14:22 14:27 15:30 15:06 15:23 2:14:27 9 -
2. Al Khuwaiter, Rayan TELTB16 m Amateur Open 16:34 13:54 14:31 14:34 14:24 14:28 15:30 15:06 15:40 2:14:44 9 +00:17.55
3. Al Bashir, Abdul Karim ANQBV19 m Professional Open 16:33 15:01 15:43 15:03 15:36 15:22 15:41 15:11 15:25 2:19:39 9 +05:12.30
4. Alsmail, Hisham ANQBV16 m Professional Open 16:33 13:55 14:31 14:36 14:22 16:04 17:00 17:00 15:40 2:19:45 9 +05:18.44
5. Alghamdi, Jameel VPPSH82 m Professional Open 16:33 13:55 14:33 15:56 16:12 15:53 15:57 15:11 15:33 2:19:48 9 +05:21.31
6. Alshaya, Faisal ZFBCX20 m Professional Veterans 16:36 13:53 14:30 15:16 16:28 16:18 15:58 15:11 15:58 2:20:13 9 +05:46.15
7. Almuhana, Badr TELTB92 m Professional Open 16:35 13:51 14:32 14:36 14:22 14:42 15:16 15:07 25:41 2:24:45 9 +10:18.69
8. Cross, Richard TELTB68 m Amateur Masters 16:37 15:01 15:42 15:00 16:00 16:40 16:32 16:32 16:51 2:24:59 9 +10:32.87
9. Albabtain, Anas VPPSH15 m Amateur Veterans 16:36 15:02 15:41 15:37 17:27 17:59 18:53 19:06 19:08 2:35:34 9 +21:07.39
10. Ashraf, Arafah ANQBV01 m Amateur Veterans 16:39 17:00 18:04 18:08 17:38 16:56 18:35 17:30 17:36 2:38:11 9 +23:44.60
11. Klein, Dirk ANQBV25 m Amateur Open 17:15 16:11 16:41 17:09 17:04 18:22 18:28 19:22 19:50 2:40:25 9 +25:58.58
12. Alzaidi, Ibrahim ANQBV06 m Amateur Open 17:15 16:11 16:41 17:10 17:04 18:21 18:28 19:22 20:19 2:40:54 9 +26:27.77
13. Almahna, Rashed VPPSH06 m Amateur Masters 16:39 17:00 18:04 18:08 17:39 16:56 18:35 17:30 25:42 2:46:17 9 +31:50.38
14. Gardiner, Ben ANQBV23 m Amateur Masters 17:27 17:54 18:17 18:42 18:52 19:20 19:46 20:16 19:59 2:50:37 9 +36:09.99
15. Oconnor, Cathal ANQBV12 m Amateur Masters 16:35 15:03 46:23 16:32 16:49 17:03 18:15 18:21 18:50 3:03:54 9 +49:27.86
16. Fernandez, Felimon ANQBV29 m Amateur Open 17:53 19:00 20:02 19:00 21:11 21:08 22:23 26:57 2:47:37 8 -1 LAP
17. Cordial, Jun ANQBV11 m Amateur Veterans 19:58 20:23 22:05 22:08 23:37 25:25 26:54 28:11 3:08:45 8 -1 LAP
18. Aljaber, Mohammad ANQBV10 m Professional Open 16:35 13:51 14:32 14:36 14:22 35:04 15:11 2:04:14 7 -2 LAP
19. Abdullah, Khaled ANQBV50 m Professional Open 17:54 18:17 18:37 19:25 19:19 21:33 26:48 2:21:55 7 -2 LAP
20. Maican, Sorin VPPSH78 m Amateur Masters 21:16 20:59 21:30 22:25 23:19 23:25 25:21 2:38:19 7 -2 LAP
21. Yaquinto, Matthew ANQBV30 m Amateur Masters 21:12 20:48 21:51 24:08 24:21 25:52 24:53 2:43:07 7 -2 LAP
22. Romani, Raul TELTB51 m Amateur Masters 36:55 20:53 21:43 26:59 22:35 24:28 2:33:36 6 -3 LAP
23. Daukes, Nick TELTB22 m Amateur Masters 17:48 18:35 18:47 18:58 19:08 1:33:18 5 -4 LAP
24. Altawash, Mohamed VPPSH81 m Amateur Masters 22:06 17:46 18:09 18:07 18:35 1:34:44 5 -4 LAP
25. Al-Shammari, Abdullah ANQBV17 m Professional Open 16:35 13:51 15:36 46:03 3 -6 LAP
26. Alanssary, Abdulrahman TELTB85 m Amateur Open 16:36 2:52:09 3:08:45 2 -7 LAP
27. Hashim, Bandar VPPSH71 m Amateur Open 18:00 18:00 1 -8 LAP

Number of records: 27
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Place Name chip Gender Rider Status Nat. AG Lap1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 TOTAL TIME Gap

B-Race 50kms
1. Alqahtani, Ahmed VPPSH17 m Amateur Veterans 20:03 17:32 18:04 17:52 17:39 1:31:12 --
2. Alsughier, Suliman VPPSH34 m Amateur Open 20:07 17:32 17:58 18:31 18:35 1:32:45 +01:33
3. Abou Ghalwa, Mohamed TELTB12 m Amateur Masters 20:07 17:32 17:58 18:31 18:35 1:32:45 +01:33
4. Gillett, Melvin ANQBV24 m Amateur Masters 20:05 17:35 18:34 19:08 19:44 1:35:07 +03:55
5. Dai, Jinzhuo ANQBV04 m Amateur Veterans 20:14 17:50 19:58 18:39 19:25 1:36:08 +04:55
6. Watt, David ANQBV09 m Amateur Masters 20:07 17:57 19:21 19:20 19:44 1:36:31 +05:19
7. Majed, Alharbi QXJWC77 m Amateur Veterans 20:06 18:25 19:05 19:04 21:22 1:38:03 +06:51
8. Bin Marshad, Mohammed TELTB94 m Professional Open 20:02 18:16 19:45 20:24 20:56 1:39:25 +08:12
9. Jazaeri, Yamen VPPSH40 m Amateur Open 20:03 17:36 29:50 17:39 18:00 1:43:11 +11:58
10. Ghost-Rider, Unregistered VPPSH51 m Open 20:17 20:25 20:52 21:19 22:04 1:44:59 +13:47
11. Charleton, Claire ANQBV13 f Amateur Women 20:30 20:08 21:15 21:54 22:49 1:46:38 --
12. Sweerts, Willem VPPSH04 m Amateur Masters 20:40 22:08 22:58 23:10 22:43 1:51:41 +20:28
13. Koliai, Yacine TELTB17 m Amateur Veterans 20:42 22:06 23:00 23:08 23:07 1:52:05 +20:53
14. Siregar, Verdy QXJWC81 m Amateur Masters 21:06 21:32 23:20 23:49 22:59 1:52:47 +21:35
15. Fabia, Hajie ANQBV05 m Amateur Veterans 20:43 22:47 23:44 23:46 24:07 1:55:10 +23:57
16. Capati, Rico Bien ANQBV21 m Amateur Veterans 20:51 22:45 23:55 24:37 26:29 1:58:39 +27:26
17. Alamoudi, Daad ANQBV28 f Amateur Women 35:42 37:19 41:04 40:44 2:34:51 +48:12
18. Gomez, Florent ANQBV14 m Amateur Masters 20:51 22:18 25:11 1:08:21 -22:50

Number of records: 18
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Place Overall Name Nat. Gender Race Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Time Gap

A-Race 80kms

Open
1. 1. Alomrani, Ahmed m Open 16:27 14:01 14:32 14:35 14:22 14:27 15:30 15:06 15:23 2:14:27 --
2. 2. Al Khuwaiter, Rayan m Open 16:34 13:54 14:31 14:34 14:24 14:28 15:30 15:06 15:40 2:14:44 +00:17
3. 3. Al Bashir, Abdul Karim m Open 16:33 15:01 15:43 15:03 15:36 15:22 15:41 15:11 15:25 2:19:39 +05:12
4. 4. Alsmail, Hisham m Open 16:33 13:55 14:31 14:36 14:22 16:04 17:00 17:00 15:40 2:19:45 +05:18
5. 5. Alghamdi, Jameel m Open 16:33 13:55 14:33 15:56 16:12 15:53 15:57 15:11 15:33 2:19:48 +05:21
6. 7. Almuhana, Badr m Open 16:35 13:51 14:32 14:36 14:22 14:42 15:16 15:07 25:41 2:24:45 +10:18
7. 11. Klein, Dirk m Open 17:15 16:11 16:41 17:09 17:04 18:22 18:28 19:22 19:50 2:40:25 +25:58
8. 12. Alzaidi, Ibrahim m Open 17:15 16:11 16:41 17:10 17:04 18:21 18:28 19:22 20:19 2:40:54 +26:27
9. 16. Fernandez, Felimon m Open 17:53 19:00 20:02 19:00 21:11 21:08 22:23 26:57 2:47:37 +33:10
10. 18. Aljaber, Mohammad m Open 16:35 13:51 14:32 14:36 14:22 35:04 15:11 2:04:14 -10:12
11. 19. Abdullah, Khaled m Open 17:54 18:17 18:37 19:25 19:19 21:33 26:48 2:21:55 +07:28
12. 25. Al-Shammari, Abdullah m Open 16:35 13:51 15:36 46:03 -88:23
13. 26. Alanssary, Abdulrahman m Open 16:36 2:52:09 3:08:45 +54:18
14. 27. Hashim, Bandar m Open 18:00 18:00 -116:26

Veterans
1. 6. Alshaya, Faisal m Veterans 16:36 13:53 14:30 15:16 16:28 16:18 15:58 15:11 15:58 2:20:13 +05:46
2. 9. Albabtain, Anas m Veterans 16:36 15:02 15:41 15:37 17:27 17:59 18:53 19:06 19:08 2:35:34 +21:07
3. 10. Ashraf, Arafah m Veterans 16:39 17:00 18:04 18:08 17:38 16:56 18:35 17:30 17:36 2:38:11 +23:44
4. 17. Cordial, Jun m Veterans 19:58 20:23 22:05 22:08 23:37 25:25 26:54 28:11 3:08:45 +54:18

Masters
1. 8. Cross, Richard m Masters 16:37 15:01 15:42 15:00 16:00 16:40 16:32 16:32 16:51 2:24:59 +10:32
2. 13. Almahna, Rashed m Masters 16:39 17:00 18:04 18:08 17:39 16:56 18:35 17:30 25:42 2:46:17 +31:50
3. 14. Gardiner, Ben m Masters 17:27 17:54 18:17 18:42 18:52 19:20 19:46 20:16 19:59 2:50:37 +36:09
4. 15. Oconnor, Cathal m Masters 16:35 15:03 46:23 16:32 16:49 17:03 18:15 18:21 18:50 3:03:54 +49:27
5. 20. Maican, Sorin m Masters 21:16 20:59 21:30 22:25 23:19 23:25 25:21 2:38:19 +23:52
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Place Overall Name Nat. Gender Race Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Time Gap
6. 21. Yaquinto, Matthew m Masters 21:12 20:48 21:51 24:08 24:21 25:52 24:53 2:43:07 +28:40
7. 22. Romani, Raul m Masters 36:55 20:53 21:43 26:59 22:35 24:28 2:33:36 +19:09
8. 23. Daukes, Nick m Masters 17:48 18:35 18:47 18:58 19:08 1:33:18 -41:08
9. 24. Altawash, Mohamed m Masters 22:06 17:46 18:09 18:07 18:35 1:34:44 -39:42

B-Race 50kms

Women
1. 11. Charleton, Claire f Women 20:30 20:08 21:15 21:54 22:49 1:46:38 --
2. 17. Alamoudi, Daad f Women 35:42 37:19 41:04 40:44 2:34:51 +48:12

Open
1. 2. Alsughier, Suliman m Open 20:07 17:32 17:58 18:31 18:35 1:32:45 +01:33
2. 8. Bin Marshad, Mohammed m Open 20:02 18:16 19:45 20:24 20:56 1:39:25 +08:12
3. 9. Jazaeri, Yamen m Open 20:03 17:36 29:50 17:39 18:00 1:43:11 +11:58
4. 10. Ghost-Rider, Unregistered m Open 20:17 20:25 20:52 21:19 22:04 1:44:59 +13:47

Veterans
1. 1. Alqahtani, Ahmed m Veterans 20:03 17:32 18:04 17:52 17:39 1:31:12 --
2. 5. Dai, Jinzhuo m Veterans 20:14 17:50 19:58 18:39 19:25 1:36:08 +04:55
3. 7. Majed, Alharbi m Veterans 20:06 18:25 19:05 19:04 21:22 1:38:03 +06:51
4. 13. Koliai, Yacine m Veterans 20:42 22:06 23:00 23:08 23:07 1:52:05 +20:53
5. 15. Fabia, Hajie m Veterans 20:43 22:47 23:44 23:46 24:07 1:55:10 +23:57
6. 16. Capati, Rico Bien m Veterans 20:51 22:45 23:55 24:37 26:29 1:58:39 +27:26

Masters
1. 3. Abou Ghalwa, Mohamed m Masters 20:07 17:32 17:58 18:31 18:35 1:32:45 +01:33
2. 4. Gillett, Melvin m Masters 20:05 17:35 18:34 19:08 19:44 1:35:07 +03:55
3. 6. Watt, David m Masters 20:07 17:57 19:21 19:20 19:44 1:36:31 +05:19
4. 12. Sweerts, Willem m Masters 20:40 22:08 22:58 23:10 22:43 1:51:41 +20:28
5. 14. Siregar, Verdy m Masters 21:06 21:32 23:20 23:49 22:59 1:52:47 +21:35

Race 10 - 0 80kms - 0 50 kms Road Race Midweek 03/02/2023
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Place Overall Name Nat. Gender Race Category Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Time Gap
6. 18. Gomez, Florent m Masters 20:51 22:18 25:11 1:08:21 -22:50

Number of records: 45
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